A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
CAST ALUMINUM
ALN 480, ALN 481
1
ALN 481 (custom color) ALN 481
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE LAMP/BALLAST COLOR OPTIONS
ALN 480C 100MH WHT •
ALR 481W 150HPS BLK •
FIXTURE DESCRIPTION LBS IP
ALN 480W white acrylic lens, cast top 46 54
ALN 480C clear acrylic lens, cast top 46 54
ALN 480CGC clear acrylic lens, 2 stage cutoff reflector 46 54
ALN 480CGR3 clear acrylic lens, type 3 refractor, cast top 46 54
ALN 480CGR5 clear acrylic lens, type 5 refractor, cast top 46 54
ALN 481W white acrylic lens, round top 46 54
ALN 481C clear acrylic lens, round top 46 54
ALN 481CGC clear acrylic lens, 2 stage cutoff reflector 46 54
ALN 481CGR3 clear acrylic lens, type 3 refractor, round top 46 54
ALN 481CGR5 clear acrylic lens, type 5 refractor, round top 46 54
LAMP/BALLAST
50MH 50 watt metal halide, 120/277
volt ballast.  Use medium base,
clear ED-17 lamps.
70MH 70 watt metal halide, 120/208/240/277
volt ballast.  Use medium base,
clear ED-17 lamps.
100MH 100 watt metal halide
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
150MH 150 watt metal halide
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
175MH 175 watt metal halide,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
50HPS 50 watt high pressure sodium,
120/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
70HPS 70 watt high pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
100HPS 100 watt high pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
150HPS 150 watt high pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
NOTE: Lamps not included.
COLORS
---> Standard AAL Colors.
OPTIONS
LDL Lightly diffused lens to
conceal fixture interior. Not for glass
refractor and cutoff reflector.
FS1 Single weather proof fuse holder
(fuse supplied by others).
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
16555 East Gale Avenue, City of Industry, CA 91745
tel (626) 968-5666, fax (626) 369-2695
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G2
HOUSING
The bollard shall be cast aluminum.
Aluminum shall be certified as pure
#356 alloy, free of any porosity, foreign
materials or cosmetic fillers. Castings
shall be of uniform wall thickness